Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401188CARD1 Advance Amount  5,000.0002/04/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401234CARD2 Advance Amount  1,700.0004/04/2024

DINESH Six Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE  105,250.00120783665